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18/12/1399
18/12/1399
18/12/1399
18/12/1399

29/1/1400

19/3/1400

19/3/1400
22/4/1400
4/9/1400

4/9/1400

4/9/1400

4/9/1400
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5000
5024

5064
5100
5112
5134
5151
5164
5172
5176

5181

5194

5210

5244

5256

5258

5260

5264

PMCO
TJSO
JWRO
ROSSP
DOSSA

GGCO
AAPIO
VYWO

HOP

AHEWO

DQECO
NHEO
GCLLO

OALS

AROJJ

PVRSOA

OPJA

FGDTAO

MTO

TWSO

ADMTIO

(Bl Ay A ga LS
People Medical Charity
Organization
Taban Jobs & Services
Organization
Justice for Women Rights
Organization.

Regional Organization Studies for
Sustainable Peace
Disability Organization & Social
Services of Asayesh
Green Gandom Charity
Organization
Action Against Poverty and
Inequality Organization
Voice of Youth and Women
Organization
Helper Organization for
Peace
Afghan Hejaz Educational
& Welfare Organization
Dehkada-e- Qalam Educational
and Cultural Organization
Nayab Health Education
Organization
Golden Charity Luck Lottery
Organization
Organization for Afghanistan
Local Studies
Afghanistan Research
Organization for
Jurisprudence and Judicial
Sciences
Peace and Violence
Reduction Studies
Organization for Afghanistan
Organization for Peace and
Justice in Afghanistan.
Future Green Dreamlike
Training and Artistic
Organization
Munes Organization for
Tomorrow
Tawool Welfare Services
Organization
Afghan Doctor Medical
Teaching and Implementation
Organization
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4/9/1400

4/9/1400

29/10/1400

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

17/1/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401
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5265

5270

5282

5325

5392

5407

5409

5411

5414

5416

5420

5422

5426

5434

5435

5438

5452

5455

5460

5469

5471

HUMANS

HPCO

CBDSO

BAWOR

PCASO

WHEOA

EADO

CTPAO

BFPO

SAARO

OEVC

BODA

EPAO

BNO

ODEESWA

BMDAHO

RYCDCO

MFHLO

ONE

SESWO

AMWRO

Humans United mission Assist
in Needed Society

Human Peace Charity
Organization
Calm Beach Development
and Social Organization
Bawor Welfare Organization
for Rehabilitation
Paywand Charity Aid Service
Organization
Welfare Health and Education
Organization for Afghanistan
Educational and Agriculture
Development Organization
Conservation Through Poverty
Alleviation Organization
Bright Future Provider
Organization
Star Afghanistan Aid and
Rehabilitation Organization
Organization for the
Empowerment of Vulnerable
Communities
Bamic Organization for
Development Affairs
Education and Prosperity for
All Organization
Binavayan National
Organization
Organization for Development
Economic and «of Education
Social Welfare Activities
Bibi Maghferat Dana and Adib
Health Organization
Retirements and Youths Chain
Development and Charity
Organization
Map for Healthy Life
Organization
Organization for National
Empowerment
Social Empowerment for
Sustainable Welfare
Organization
Afghan Marasta Welfare and
Rehabilitation Organization
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3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/21/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

3/2/1401

11/5/1401

11/5/1401

11/ 5/1401

1401/06/20

5474

5475

5480

5481

5483

5487

5489

5492

5496

5499

5505

5506

5507

5511

5512

5523

5603

5613

5614

5618

Hewad Organization for

HOHAD Humanitarian Assistances and
Development
Reproductive Maternal
RMNCH+AO Neonatal Child Health +
Adult Organization
Relief Management
SIS Organization for Afghan
ASSAO Afgh_an Self Suff|C|_enc_y in
Agriculture Organization
PEADO Parla Educational And
Development Organization
Vera Immortal Cultural and
VICEO Educational Organization
AMAO Abu Muham_ma(_j Afghan
Organization
Naisttan Social Service and
NSSEO Educational Organization
Maihan Bamyan
MBHAO Humanitarian Assistance
Organization
EBAO Eco Brick Afg_hanlstan
Organization
Afghan Care Humanitarian
ACHRDO Relief & Development
Organization
Charity Organization for
COWO Woman and Orphans
Poverty Reduction and
PRCRO Community Relief
Organization
Organization for Education
OESAD and Social Aid Development
PAYDO Pak Afghan Yom_Jth _
Development Organization
Humanitarian Assistance and
HADAO Development for Afghanistan
Organization
Education Health and Social
EHSAS-O Assistance Services
Organization
Frough ul Qamar
FQCO Organization
KHACO Khatam I_—Iuman A]d gnd
Cooperation Organization
NZDO New Ziar Development

Organization
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1401/06/20

07-07-1401

07-07-1401

07-07-1401

07-07-1401

1401/07/17

1401/07/17

1401/07/17

1401/08/15

1401/08/15

1401/08/15

1401/09/07

1401/09/07

9/11/1401

15/12/1401

20/01/1402

20/01/1402

07/03/1402

07/03/1402

07/03/1402

5622

5649

5655

5659

5661

5665

5683

5684

5698

5700

5705

5710

5714

5737

5761

5780

5784

5801

5802

5807

AOECD

SPWCO

ZAYO

RDAHOA

WBAO

LCOA

RHSSO

AECSSO

HLCO

CPEO

HSEO

AWYIEO

SCHO

LTCO

ODRC

DOPVG

VCFCO

AIHDO

WOHA

SESDO

Afghanistan Organization for

Economic Change and
Development
Sustainable Partner Women
and children Organization
Zalaand Afghanistan Youth
Organization
Rast Development and
Humanitarian Organization in
Afghanistan

Work for Better Afghanistan

Organization
Life Change Organization
Afghanistan

Rosta for Health and Social
Services Organization
Afghanistan

Asaish Educational Cultural
and Social Service
Organization
Happiness of life Charity
Organization
Community Protection and
Empowerment Organization
Humanitarian and Social
Equivalence Organization
Afghan Women and Youth
Immunity and Empowerment
Organization
Social Charity Helping
Organization
Love the Children
Organization
Organization of Development
for Relief Community
Development Organization
for Protection of Vulnerable
Groups
The Voice Children and
Family Charity Organization
Afghanistan Indigents
Human Development
Organization

Welfare Organization for
Humanitarian Assistance
Social Empowerment and
Sustainable Development
Organization
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13/03/1402
13/03/1402

28/04/1402

07-06-1402

02/07/1402

01/09/1402

04-10-1402

13/10/1402

18/11/1402

18/11/1402

18/11/1402

18/11/1402

5815
5818

5838

5863
5878

5910

5924

5949

5961

5966

5969

5984

BUKO
ABTO

OEAAF

ARVO
BBO

ECHOO

CAHAO

VVPO

EACO

ZAHEO

OHCR

OHDAC

Bab - Ul -Khair Organization
Assistance Brtter Tomorrow
Organization
Organization of Emergency
Assistance for Afghan
Families
Afghanistan Ranchers &
Veternars Organization

Beyond Borders Organization

Encouraging Change for
Hopeful Outcomes
Organization
Coordination of Afghan
Humanitarian Aids
Organization
Voice of Vulnerable People
Organization
Empowering Afghan
Communities Organization
Zaranj Aid Humanitarian and
Education Organization
Organization for
Humanitarian Crisis
Response
Organization for
Humanitarian and
Development of Afghan
Community
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